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TASK DATA SHEET
Day: Sunday Briefing Time: 05:45 Flight #: 1 QNH: 1017 Flight Task #’s: 1

FLIGHT DATA
Date July 30, 2022 Solo Flight N/A Next Briefing 5:45 AM 2024
Sunrise 06:18 Min Dist ILP to targets/goals N/A PZ’s in Force All in force
Launch Period 06:30 - 07:30 Launch Area CLA - KSU Logger Return NA

Task # TASK DETAILS
Event Flight Task data Goal / Target Scoring Period Scoring

1 Task #1
HWZ 

15.4

Hesitation Waltz 
a) Position of various set targets

6122
6170/2208
35m

6121
6173/2178
35m

Closes 08:15 Task Order: In Order
Marker Color: White
Marker Drop: FMD
BLA Drop #: 3
Scoring Area: Entire Contest
Area
MMA: 35m or lessor confines of
the field
Scoring Method: N/A
Result Scoring:  N/A

Awards Ceremony: After refueling, return to hotel, ceremony is at 11:00.

Refueling at Combi Packaging 8:00 – 10:00 6442/2466 Enter Combi Parking Lot heading west using
6237 Lavaunne St NW, North Canton, OH as an address. Please exit the refueling area by
proceeding north around the Combi building and pick up your crew at the south end of the parking
lot and exit on Dressler. Drop baggies, banners, landowner cards, and ride cards at refueling.

July 28, 29, 30 2023
Canton, Ohio


