## **TASK DATA SHEET**

Day: Sunday	Briefing Time: 05:45	Flight #: 1	QNH: 1017	Flight Task #'s	: 1			
FLIGHT DATA								

Date	July 30, 2022	Solo Flight	N/A	Next Briefing	5:45 AM 2024
Sunrise	06:18	Min Dist ILP to targets/goals	N/A	PZ's in Force	All in force
<b>Launch Period</b>	06:30 - 07:30	Launch Area	CLA - KSU	Logger Return	NA

Task #		TASK DETAILS				
Event	Flight	Task data	Goal / Target	Scoring Period	Scoring	
1	Task #1	Hesitation Waltz a) Position of various set targets	6122 6170/2208 35m 6121 6173/2178 35m	Closes 08:15	Task Order: In Order Marker Color: White Marker Drop: FMD BLA Drop #: 3 Scoring Area: Entire Contest Area MMA: 35m or lessor confines of the field Scoring Method: N/A	
					Result Scoring: N/A	

Awards Ceremony: After refueling, return to hotel, ceremony is at 11:00.

Refueling at Combi Packaging 8:00 – 10:00 6442/2466 Enter Combi Parking Lot heading west using 6237 Lavaunne St NW, North Canton, OH as an address. Please exit the refueling area by proceeding north around the Combi building and pick up your crew at the south end of the parking lot and exit on Dressler. Drop baggies, banners, landowner cards, and ride cards at refueling.